
Eethoek

Zithoek

Keuken

Badkamer

Inkomhal

Traphal

Slaapkamer
21,12m²

(12,59m² h>2,0m)

APP. 201
77,72m²

R
O

O
K

V
E

L
U

X
 1m

²

Berging
Tech. ruimte

5,54m²
(3,31m² h>2,0m)

Nachthal

Toilet

726

4
98

372

2
44

7
31

221120

1
92

170160

9
0

220

4
82

455202

1
20

2
12

152

244 6
5

2
57

125

9
0

366 142 373
881

264 126 64 126 294

874

391

2
12

A4
NIEUWE TOESTAND
Plan verdieping +2

0m 2m 4m 6m

SCHAAL 1:100

SCHOUW

acbardja
Bijzondere Voorwaarde(n)


